1.kolo

722001
22002
22003

2.kolo

22004
22005
22006

3.kolo

22007
22008
22009

4 .kolo

722010
722011
722012

5.kolo

722013
72014
722015

6.kolo

722016
722017
722018

7.kolo

722019
722020
722021

8.kolo

722022
72023
722024

9.kolo

722025
722026
22027

10.kolo

Liga junioru 2019/20 sk. K

06.09.2019
06.09.2019
06.09.2019

08.09.2019
08.09.2019
08.09.2019

13.09.2019
13.09.2019
13.09.2019

15.09.2019
15.09.2019
15.09.2019

20.09.2019
20.09.2019
20.09.2019

22.09.2019
22.09.2019
22.09.2019

27.09.2019
27.09.2019
27.09.2019

29.09.2019
29.09.2019
29.09.2019

04.10.2019
04.10.2019
04.10.2019

SK Karvina
HC Frydek-Mistek
HC Cerni vici

HC Orlova
Polsko U18

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

HC Frydek-Mistek
HC Cerni vici
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin

Polsko U18

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

SK Karvina

SK Karvina
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

SK Karvina
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Orlova
Polsko U18

Polsko U18
HC Orlova
HC Vici Cesky Té$in

HC Cerni vlci
HC Frydek-Mistek
SK Karvina

Polsko U18
HC Orlova
HC Vici Cesky Tésin

HC Cerni vlci
HC Frydek-Mistek
SK Karvina

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.
Polsko U18
HC Orlova

HC Vici Cesky Tésin
HC Cerni vici
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC Cerni vici
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.
Polsko U18

HC Orlova
HC Vici Cesky Tésin
HC Cerni vlci

HC Frydek-Mistek
SK Karvina
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

SK Karvina
HC Frydek-Mistek
HC Cerni vlci

HC Orlova
Polsko U18
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.



22028
22029
22030

11.kolo

722031
22032
22033

12.kolo

22034
22035
22036

13.kolo

22037
22038
22039

14.kolo

22040
722041
722042

06.10.2019
06.10.2019
06.10.2019

11.10.2019
11.10.2019
11.10.2019

13.10.2019
13.10.2019
13.10.2019

18.10.2019
18.10.2019
18.10.2019

20.10.2019
20.10.2019
20.10.2019

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

Polsko U18
HC Orlova

HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Cerni vlci
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC Cerni vlci

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

Polsko U18

HC Orlova
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Cerni vlci

HC Frydek-Mistek
SK Karvina

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

HC Frydek-Mistek
HC Cerni vici
HC Vici Cesky Tésin

Polsko U18
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.
SK Karvina

SK Karvina
HC Vlci Cesky Té$in
HC Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.
SK Karvina
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC Vici Cesky Tésin
HC Orlova
Polsko U18



